
March 2012 Daily Grading

Gross Profit Gross Loss Net % Win. Worst Offense

Mon, Mar 5, 12 Desktop $342.50 $0.00 $342.50 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00 100% N/A N/A A

Tue, Mar 6, 12 Desktop $1,320.00 -$340.00 $980.00 -$240.00 $420.00 -$130.00 75% 3.88 3.2 A

Wed, Mar 7, 12 Desktop $1,440.00 -$930.00 $510.00 -$390.00 $400.00 -$280.00 65% 1.55 1.4 B

Thu, Mar 8, 12 Desktop $350.00 -$120.00 $230.00 -$120.00 $90.00 -$120.00 88% 2.92 0.7 C Max Win

Fri, Mar 9, 12 Desktop $1,190.00 -$770.00 $420.00 -$230.00 $280.00 -$210.00 61% 1.55 1.3 B

Mon, Mar 12, 12 Laptop $90.00 -$30.00 $60.00 -$30.00 $60.00 -$30.00 67% 3.00 2.0 B Pointless

Tue, Mar 13, 12 Laptop $230.00 -$160.00 $70.00 -$160.00 $60.00 -$160.00 86% 1.44 0.4 D Max Win

Fri, Mar 16, 12 Laptop $240.00 $0.00 $240.00 $0.00 $90.00 $0.00 100% N/A N/A A Hotel room

Mon, Mar 19, 12 Desktop $820.00 -$320.00 $500.00 -$130.00 $180.00 -$130.00 75% 2.56 1.4 A

Tue, Mar 20, 12 Desktop $2,170.00 -$1,370.00 $800.00 -$550.00 $360.00 -$170.00 54% 1.58 2.1 B

Tue, Feb 21, 12 Desktop $1,400.00 -$1,050.00 $350.00 -$380.00 $220.00 -$220.00 63% 1.33 1.0 B

Thu, Mar 22, 12 Desktop $420.00 -$30.00 $390.00 -$30.00 $370.00 -$30.00 67% 14.00 12.3 A

Fri, Mar 23, 12 Laptop $770.00 -$420.00 $350.00 -$420.00 $470.00 -$220.00 50% 1.83 2.1 A Hotel room

Mon, Mar 26, 12 Desktop $160.00 -$470.00 -$310.00 -$310.00 $60.00 -$120.00 42% 0.34 0.5 F Revenge traded

Tue, Mar 27, 12 Desktop $930.00 -$500.00 $430.00 -$230.00 $130.00 -$160.00 74% 1.86 0.8 C Max Win

Wed, Mar 28, 12 Desktop $2,630.00 -$2,040.00 $590.00 -$710.00 $240.00 -$200.00 48% 1.29 1.2 C

Thu, Mar 29, 12 Desktop $1,730.00 -$680.00 $1,050.00 -$220.00 $410.00 -$160.00 67% 2.54 2.6 A

Fri, Mar 30, 12 Desktop $730.00 -$500.00 $230.00 -$260.00 $290.00 -$260.00 73% 1.46 1.1 B

March 1 thru March 30 $16,962.50 -$9,730.00 $7,232.50 -$710.00 $470.00 -$280.00 70% 1.74 1.7 B

Commissions / Fees

Desktop -$1,217.05

Laptop -$101.00

Net Profit $5,914.45
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